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The menu of Trading Post Cafe from RANCHOS DE TAOS includes 53 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $17.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Trading
Post Cafe:

Great restaurant in Taos. The staff was friendly and often checked on the table. The outdoor terrace was so
calming. The food was delicious. A great culinary experience. read more. What Kallie Runolfsson doesn't like
about Trading Post Cafe:

How can an ltalian restaurant not have good pizza? | shared one of the worst ever with my daughter the other
day. The crust tasted like and had the texture of wet cardboard. Worse yet, we saw them make the dough. Other
than that the place is somewhat charming with a friendly staff. The minestrone soup was pretty good. read more.
As a visitor, you can use the WLAN of the restaurant free of charge. If you're craving for some fiery South
American culinary arts, this is the place to be: delicious menus, prepared with fish, seafood delicacies, and
meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the tasty pizza,
prepared fresh in an traditional way. Additionally, you're in for typical Italian cuisine inclusive of tasty classics like
pizza and pasta, and you can indulge in tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Soups

MINESTRONE

Antipasti

ANTIPASTI FREDDI

Seafood

SEAFOOD VERACRUZ

Pork

CRISPY GARLIC PORK CHOP

Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

fintipasti - starters
CARPACCIO
CHICKEN VESUVIO

Penne
PENNE ARRABBIATA

Meat dishes from pork

PICCATA MILANESE

Fresh juices

CARROT

$8.5

$9.0

$16.0

$17.5

$28.0

$9.8

$18.5

$15.5

$18.5

fresh salads

SPINACH SALAD $8.8
Tischagerichie

PAELLA

Favorites

ANGEL HAIR PASTA $17.8

Steaks & chops

NEW ZEALAND LAMB CHOPS $32.0

Shareables

CAESAR SALAD GRILLED

SALMON $18.5

Shacki snacks

CRISPY CALAMARI $18.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Tunch appetizers soups and
salads

SPINACH SALAD WITH GRILLED

CHICKEN BREAST $14.5
(] (] (]
Dinners - parmigiana
CHICKEN PARM
[ ] (] (]
Chicken panini $8.95
ROSEMARY CHICKEN $16.5
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Salad

HOUSE GREEN SALAD $8.8
CAESAR SALAD $8.8
Main course

BISTECCA FIORENTINA $29.0
ROAST DUCK $28.0
DESSERT

ITALIAN

These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD

PASTA

PIZZA

FETTUCCINE ALLA CARBONARA $15.5
FARFALLE PRIMAVERA $14.5
PASTA BOLOGNESE $15.5
SEAFOOD PASTA $21.0

(] ()

Dishes are also prepared with

these ingredienis

BROCCOLI

TOMATE
CHAMPIGNONS
RICE

CHICKEN

Main

HOUSE GREEN SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

HOUSE GREEN SALAD GRILLED
SALMON

HOUSE GREEN SALAD YELLOW
FIN TUNA

PORTABELLO MUSHROOM
RAVIOLIS

FETTUCCINE ALLA CARBONARA

WITH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN BREAST

TRADING POST CHICKEN NOODLE

SOUP
CREOLE PEPPER SHRIMP

FARFALLE PRIMAVERA WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

SPINACH SALAD YELLOW FIN
TUNA

SPINACH SALAD GRILLED
SALMON

NEW YORK STRIP MARKET

CAESAR SALAD YELLOW FIN
TUNA

$14.5

$18.5

$18.5

$17.8

$18.5

$14.5

$8.5
$23.0

$18.5

$18.5

$18.5

$18.5
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00




