



https://menulist.menu Taos, 4179 Hwy 68, RANCHOS DE TAOS, United States (+1)5757585089 - http://tradingpostcafe.com/



The menu of Trading Post Cafe from <u>RANCHOS DE TAOS</u> includes 53 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$17.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Trading Post Cafe:

Great restaurant in Taos. The staff was friendly and often checked on the table. The outdoor terrace was so calming. The food was delicious. A great culinary experience. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Kallie Runolfsson</u> doesn't like about Trading Post Cafe:

How can an Italian restaurant not have good <u>pizza</u>? I shared one of the worst ever with my daughter the other day. The crust tasted like and had the texture of wet cardboard. Worse yet, we saw them make the dough. Other than that the place is somewhat charming with a friendly staff. The minestrone soup was pretty good. <u>read more</u>. As a visitor, you can use the WLAN of the restaurant free of charge. If you're craving for some **fiery South American culinary arts**, this is the place to be: delicious menus, prepared with **fish**, **seafood delicacies**, **and meat**, but also *corn*, *beans*, *and potatoes* are in the menu, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the tasty pizza, prepared fresh in an traditional way. Additionally, you're in for typical <u>Italian cuisine</u> inclusive of tasty classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, and you can indulge in tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue.

CARROT



\$8.8

\$17.8

\$32.0

\$18.5

\$18.0

Soups		Fresh salads	
MINESTRONE	\$8.5	SPINACH SALAD	\$
Antipasti		Fischsgerichte	
ANTIPASTI FREDDI	\$9.0	PAELLA	
Seafood		Favorites	
SEAFOOD VERACRUZ	\$16.0	ANGEL HAIR PASTA	\$1 7
Pork		Steaks & chops	
CRISPY GARLIC PORK CHOP	\$17.5	NEW ZEALAND LAMB CHOPS	\$32
Vegetarian dishes		Shareables	
CARROT CAKE		CAESAR SALAD GRILLED SALMON	\$1
Fish		Shack snacks	
GRILLED SALMON	\$28.0	CRISPY CALAMARI	\$1
Antipasti – starters		Coffee	
CARPACCIO	\$9.8	COFFEE	
Chicken		Aunah annatiann 1000 a	- 4
CHICKEN VESUVIO	\$18.5	Lunch appetizers soups a salads	ĨŰ
Penne		SPINACH SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$14
PENNE ARRABBIATA	\$15.5		
Meat dishes from pork		Dinners – parmigiana	
PICCATA MILANESE	\$18.5	CHICKEN PARM	
Enablinian		Chicken panini \$8.95	
Fresh juices		ROSEMARY CHICKEN	\$1

\$16.5

ROSEMARY CHICKEN

\$14.5

Salad

HOUSE GREEN SALAD	\$8.8
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.8
Main course	
BISTECCA FIORENTINA	\$29.0
ROAST DUCK	\$28.0
Restaurant category	
DESSERT	
ITALIAN	
These types of dishes are	
being served	
being served BREAD	
•	
BREAD	
BREAD PASTA	
BREAD PASTA PIZZA	\$15.5
BREAD PASTA PIZZA Pasta	\$15.5 \$14.5
BREAD PASTA PIZZA PIZZA	·
BREAD PASTA PIZZA Pasta FETTUCCINE ALLA CARBONARA FARFALLE PRIMAVERA	\$14.5

Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients

BROCCOLI

TOMATE CHAMPIGNONS RICE CHICKEN

Main

HOUSE GREEN SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$14.5
HOUSE GREEN SALAD GRILLED SALMON	\$18.5
HOUSE GREEN SALAD YELLOW FIN TUNA	\$18.5
PORTABELLO MUSHROOM RAVIOLIS	\$17.8
FETTUCCINE ALLA CARBONARA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$18.5
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$14.5
TRADING POST CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$8.5
	\$8.5 \$23.0
SOUP	
SOUP CREOLE PEPPER SHRIMP FARFALLE PRIMAVERA WITH	\$23.0
SOUP CREOLE PEPPER SHRIMP FARFALLE PRIMAVERA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SPINACH SALAD YELLOW FIN	\$23.0 \$18.5
SOUP CREOLE PEPPER SHRIMP FARFALLE PRIMAVERA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SPINACH SALAD YELLOW FIN TUNA SPINACH SALAD GRILLED	\$23.0 \$18.5 \$18.5





Trading Post Cafe

Taos, 4179 Hwy 68, RANCHOS DE TAOS, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00



Made with menulist.menu